

American IRA Responds to Recent Tariff Announcements

Following President Trump's announcement of new global tariffs, American IRA highlights the value of alternative investments through self-directed IRAs.

ASHEVILLE, NC, UNITED STATES, April 4, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- In light of President Donald Trump's recent



executive order imposing global reciprocal tariffs, <u>American IRA</u>, a leading provider of self-directed retirement services, emphasizes the importance of diversification in retirement portfolios.



In times of economic uncertainty and market fluctuations, it's crucial for investors to consider diversifying their portfolios beyond the stock market"

Jim Hitt, CEO American IRA

The new tariffs, which include a baseline 10% duty on imports from various countries, have introduced additional volatility into the financial markets. In response, Jim Hitt, CEO of American IRA, underscores the significance of exploring alternative investment strategies to safeguard retirement assets.

"In times of economic uncertainty and market fluctuations, it's crucial for investors to consider diversifying their portfolios beyond the stock market," says Hitt. "Self-

directed IRAs offer the flexibility to invest in alternative assets such as real estate, precious metals, and private lending, which can provide a hedge against market volatility and geopolitical tensions."

American IRA remains committed to educating investors on the benefits of self-directed retirement accounts and providing the tools necessary to navigate the complexities of the current economic landscape.

About American IRA:

Founded in 2004 by CEO Jim Hitt, American IRA is a national third-party administrator of self-

directed retirement accounts, offering clients the ability to diversify their retirement portfolios through alternative investments. With a focus on personalized customer service and educational resources, American IRA empowers investors to take control of their financial futures.

For Media Inquiries or Additional Information:

Interested parties are encouraged to contact American IRA directly at 828-257-4949 or via email at Kyle@americanira.com. Additional details about self-directed IRAs and investment strategies can be found at www.americanira.com.

Rebekah Schram
American IRA, LLC
+1 828-257-4949
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/800152893

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.